DATA SHEET
ISOIL
I N D U S T R I ACS3900_IT_EN_DS059REV03_IS
CS3900

INDEX
OVERALL DIMENSIONS	 2
EXPLODED LAYOUT	 3

CS3900_IT_EN_DS059REV03_IS10 di 11

HOW TO ORDER
CS3900-1A0A0A
EXAMPLE
CODE CODE / EXAMPLE
Size
1
1 10 mm ( thread 1/2")
2 15 mm ( thread 3/4")
3 20 mm ( thread 1")
4 25 mm ( thread 1")
5 32 mm ( thread 1"1/4)
6 40 mm ( thread 1"1/2)
7 50 mm ( thread 2")
Materials : body / lining / electrodes / internal gasket
A
A Materials : PTFE coated Steel body, Sensor body in  AISI304 (head in PTFE), electrodes in AISI316 , gasket in
FKM
B Materials : PTFE coated SS AISI 304 body (UP to 1"), Sensor body in  AISI304 (head in PTFE), electrodes in
AISI316 , gasket in FKM
Z Sensor material: to be specified
Mounting
0
0 UNI 338 (GAS)Thread Male
1 NPT-Thread Male
9 Special connection
Electronic board / Electrical Connections
A
A MV801  ( Complete of n° 1 Freely programmable digital I/O) Electrical Connections : 5 poles connectors
B MV801  ( Complete of n° 1 Freely programmable digital I/O) Electrical Connections: 2 meters of N° 5 poles cable
ALREADY CONNECTED
ANALOG Output
0
0 without Analog Out
1 with Analog Out
DIGITAL Output
A
A without Additional Digital Out
B n° 1 additional  digital out
Complete code
example for
order
ISOIL INDUSTRIA S.p.A.
HEAD OFFICE SERVICE
Via Fratelli Gracchi, 27
20092 Cinisello Balsamo (MI)
Tel +39 02 66027.1
Fax +39 02 6123202
If you want to find the complete list of our distributors access at the following link:
BEFORE returning any material, please
contact our SERVICE at the e-mail adress: